

Rajesh and others versus State of HP & others

CWP No.1255 of 2026

05.02.2026 Present: Mr. Aditya Kaushal, Advocate for the petitioners.
Mr. Anish Banshtu, Deputy Advocate General for the respondents No. 1 to 6.
List on **24.02.2026**.
Reply, if any, be filed in the meantime.

(Jiya Lal Bhardwaj)
Vacation Judge

February 05, 2026
(Ritu)